## **IHPBA Foundation Pledge Form**

I pledge \$	in support of the IHPBA Foundation	
(Check one):		
<ul> <li>□ I would like my donation to be applie</li> <li>□ I would like my donation to be applie</li> <li>□ I would like my donation to be applie</li> <li>□ I would like my donation to be applie</li> <li>□ I do not have a preference for how reference</li> </ul>	ed to Research Projects ed to Outreach Projects ed to Education Projects	IH
Pledge Information		FOUN
My pledge is a (check one): □	3-year □ 5-year □ one-time commitment	
Date to begin payments: (enter	month/year):	IHPBA Fou
Donor Information Print Name:		International -Biliary Asso a 501(C) (3) ganization.
Address:		
	Zip Code:	All contributi Foundation and deductable a
Email:		The Founda cash, apprea
Signature:  Gift Acknowledgement  I would like this pledge to be ac	Date: Eknowledged as a gift from or in honour of:	For more inf how you car IHPBA Four information
Name (if different than above):_		opportunities  Alison Shar  foundation
Payment		
Enclosed is my initial gift of \$ _		
By Check (please make check	s payable to the IHPBA Foundation, Inc.)	Executive (
By Credit Card (check type of	card) Visa MasterCard	IHPBA Four
Name on card:		c/o ACS Glo
Card number:		Glasgow, G
Security number (last 3 digits on reverse of card)		UK Tel: +44 141
Expiration Date		foundation@
with the pledge amount and payme	to debit the credit card above in accordance ent schedule listed on this form. This ect until the full amount of the pledge has	Website www

IDATION

## undation, Inc.

Il Hepato-Pancreato ociation (IHPBA) is not-for-profit or-

ions to the IHPBA are fully taxaccording to law.

tion accepts gifts of ciated securities bequest.

formation about n support the ndation, or for on planned giving s, please contact:

mwana @ihpba.org

## Offices

ndation bal ark Gardens 13 1RA,

1 530 1687

ihpba.org

ww.IHPBA.org

PLEASE POST or EMAIL THIS FORM TO:

reasonable opportunity to act on it.

IHPBA, 21 First Street SW, Suite 300, Rochester, MN 55902, USA foundation@ihpba.org

Thank you for your generous support of the IHPBA Foundation

been paid or the IHPBA Foundation has received written notification of its termination in such time and fashion as to afford IHPBA Foundation a